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Parents Questionnaire Outcomes

Statement Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Don't know
Disagree
% % % % %
My child feels safe in school 53 39 0 6 0
My child is happy in school 56 40 1 0 1
The school makes sure its children are well behaved. 34 55 4 1 4
The school makes me aware of what my child is learning 36 59 4 0 1
The school responds well to concerns | have raised 23 40 3 1 32
The school has high expectations of my child 38 57 3 0 8
My child has SEN and they get the support they need 24 56 10 0 10
My child has been bullied and it was dealt with quickly and
effectively 16 22 11 0 51
Question Yes No
% %
Would you recommend this school to another parent? 100 0




